#Gritman

MEDICAL CEMTER

LAB

GMC

GMC

GMC

GMC

GMC

GMC

GMC

GMC

GMC

GMC

GMC

Page 1

of 1

POCBUN

BUN

URICU

URICR

URIC

URICU24

UAC

UACS

UAMIC

UA

USTDA

Online Test Menu
Laboratory Catalog

TEST NAME

UREA NITROGEN, BEDSIDE RESULT
Turn around time:NEXT DAY
Place Of Service:GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER

UREA NITROGEN, BLOOD
Turn around time:NEXT DAY
Place Of Service:GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER

URIC ACID, RANDOM URINE
Turn around time:NEXT DAY
Place Of Service:GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER

Uric acid, Reference
Place Of Service:LabCorp

URIC ACID, SERUM
Turn around time:NEXT DAY
Place Of Service:GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER

URIC ACID,24HR URINE
Turn around time:NEXT DAY
Place Of Service:GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER

URINALYSIS COMPLETE
Turn around time:NEXT DAY
Place Of Service:GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER

URINALYSIS, C/S IF INDICATED
Turn around time:NEXT DAY
Place Of Service:GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER

URINALYSIS, MICROSCOPIC ONLY
Turn around time:NEXT DAY
Place Of Service:GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER

URINALYSIS, WITHOUT MICROSCOPIC
Turn around time:NEXT DAY
Place Of Service:GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER

Ustekinumab, Ustekinumab Ab
Place Of Service:LABCORP

® labcorp

CPT4 CODE

84520QwW

84520

84550

84550

84560

81001

81001

81015

81003



