

## Online Test Menu Laboratory Catalog



		zaporator, catalog	
LAB	CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
GMC	POCBUN	UREA NITROGEN, BEDSIDE RESULT Turn around time:NEXT DAY Place Of Service:GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER	84520QW
GMC	BUN	UREA NITROGEN, BLOOD Turn around time:NEXT DAY Place Of Service:GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER	84520
GMC	URICU	URIC ACID, RANDOM URINE Turn around time:NEXT DAY Place Of Service:GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER	84550
GMC	URICR	Uric acid, Reference Place Of Service:LabCorp	
GMC	URIC	URIC ACID, SERUM Turn around time:NEXT DAY Place Of Service:GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER	84550
GMC	URICU24	URIC ACID,24HR URINE Turn around time:NEXT DAY Place Of Service:GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER	84560
GMC	UAC	URINALYSIS COMPLETE Turn around time:NEXT DAY Place Of Service:GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER	81001
GMC	UACS	URINALYSIS, C/S IF INDICATED Turn around time:NEXT DAY Place Of Service:GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER	81001
GMC	UAMIC	URINALYSIS, MICROSCOPIC ONLY Turn around time:NEXT DAY Place Of Service:GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER	81015
GMC	UA	URINALYSIS, WITHOUT MICROSCOPIC Turn around time:NEXT DAY Place Of Service:GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER	81003
GMC	USTDA	Ustekinumab, Ustekinumab Ab Place Of Service:LABCORP	